Top Males Overall in FR division.
Bib# Name
1 194 RYAN LOBATO

Place

Top Females Overall in FR division.
Bib# Name
1 487 MARY COOPER

Place

Male K Fun Run in division FR

Bib# Name

570 TOMMY BRUMFIELD
200 ARI WALZ

566 CHASE MCILLWAIN
174 NICHOLAS DIBIASIO

Place

A WN

Male 1G Fun Run in division FR

Place Bib# Name
1 156 CALVIN STOWELL
2 190 LEO LAWRENCE

Male 2G Fun Run in division FR
Bib# Name
183 MASON LEE
522 BLAKE PIERCE
30 BRAYDEN ORDILE
253 COLE KELLEY
319 SAWYER REYNOLDS
441 WESLEY WILD
650 WYLIE SPARKS
345 MACLEAN BABCOCK

Place

00N O UL D WN B

Male 3G Fun Run in division FR

Place Bib# Name
1 106 MASON GOODSTEIN
2 649 NATHAN MERCER

Male 4G Fun Run in division FR
Bib# Name
1 220 BENJAMIN HERRMANN

Place

Male 5G Fun Run in division FR

Place Bib# Name

Gun Elapsed
00:11:15.1

Gun Elapsed
00:17:03.0

Gun Elapsed
00:21:46.5
00:23:08.4
00:31:18.4
00:33:18.0

Gun Elapsed
00:23:08.2
00:30:57.3

Gun Elapsed
00:13:20.0
00:13:26.0
00:16:21.8
00:18:10.0
00:19:30.2
00:22:56.3
00:25:01.6
00:28:55.5

Gun Elapsed
00:18:14.8
00:19:27.0

Gun Elapsed
00:40:06.7

Gun Elapsed

Age/Grade
30

Age/Grade
3rd

Age/Grade
K

K
K
K

Age/Grade
1st
1st

Age/Grade
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Age/Grade
3rd
3rd

Age/Grade
4th

Age/Grade



1 472
2 518

GARRETT TOURING
PARKER PRATT

Female K Fun Run in division FR

Bib #
538
442
1
561

Place

A WN

Female 1G Fun Run in
Place Bib #

1 155

2 470

Female 2G Fun Run in
Bib #
469

39
605
567
447

Place

v b WN

Female 3G Fun Run in
Bib #
189
150
457
537

37
181
238

34

Place

00N O UL D WN B

Female 5G Fun Run in
Place Bib #

1 527

2 285

Name

ERIKA NORDMAN
LAUREN WILD
KARLA TOMA
NIA ESPENSHIP

division FR

Name

CAMERON STOWELL
EMILY TOURING

division FR

Name

GRACE TOURING
RENEE WINGATE
SARA LEBRON
SYDNEY MCILLWAIN
AUDREY HARRELL

division FR

Name

LUCY LAWRENCE
CAMERON TRIAY
EMILY PERRY
KENDALL NORDMAN
MEGAN DAVIS
TARA BITTNER
ASHLEY SANDRIK
KEILY DAVIS

division FR

Name

ALLY RAUDENBUSH
DANIELLE LAM

00:22:36.5
00:53:19.9

Gun Elapsed
00:23:47.0
00:24:50.2
00:26:42.9
00:31:02.6

Gun Elapsed
00:19:49.9
00:22:33.6

Gun Elapsed
00:21:41.6
00:23:47.5
00:24:09.7
00:25:03.3
00:25:34.8

Gun Elapsed
00:23:29.3
00:24:45.0
00:24:53.3
00:25:41.8
00:28:53.5
00:34:26.9
00:34:27.6
00:46:13.6

Gun Elapsed
00:25:19.2
00:25:31.8

5th
5th

Age/Grade
K

K
K
K

Age/Grade
1st
1st

Age/Grade
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Age/Grade
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Age/Grade
5th
5th



	Seahorses Age Group Fun Run Res

