Place		Bib # 194	Name RYAN LOBATO	Gun Elapsed 00:11:15.1	Age/Gra 30
	1				
Top Fer	nales	overall	in FR division.		
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Gra
	1	487	MARY COOPER	00:17:03.0	3rd
	Fun I		vision FR		
Place		Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Gra
	1	570	TOMMY BRUMFIELD	00:21:46.5	K
	2	200	ARI WALZ	00:23:08.4	K
	3	566	CHASE MCILLWAIN	00:31:18.4	K
	4	174	NICHOLAS DIBIASIO	00:33:18.0	K
	G Fur	Run in	division FR		
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Gra
	1	156		00:23:08.2	1st
	2	190	LEO LAWRENCE	00:30:57.3	1st
Male 2	G Fur	Run in	division FR		
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Gra
	1	183	MASON LEE	00:13:20.0	2nd
	2	522	BLAKE PIERCE	00:13:26.0	2nd
	3	30	BRAYDEN ORDILE	00:16:21.8	2nd
	4	253	COLE KELLEY	00:18:10.0	2nd
	5	319	SAWYER REYNOLDS	00:19:30.2	2nd
	6	441	WESLEY WILD	00:22:56.3	2nd
	7	650	WYLIE SPARKS	00:25:01.6	2nd
	8	345	MACLEAN BABCOCK	00:28:55.5	2nd
Male 3	G Fur	Run in	division FR		
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Gra
	1	106	MASON GOODSTEIN	00:18:14.8	3rd
	2	649	NATHAN MERCER	00:19:27.0	3rd
Male 4	G Fur	n Run in (	division FR		
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Gra
	1	220	BENJAMIN HERRMANN	00:40:06.7	4th
			dritata a <b>en</b>		
Male 5	G Hiir	ן Kun in י	division FK		

	1	472	GARRETT TOURING	00:22:36.5	5th					
	2	518	PARKER PRATT	00:53:19.9	5th					
Female K Fun Run in division FR										
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Grade					
	1	538	ERIKA NORDMAN	00:23:47.0	К К					
	2	442	LAUREN WILD	00:24:50.2	K					
	3	1	KARLA TOMA	00:26:42.9	K					
	4	561	NIA ESPENSHIP	00:31:02.6	К					
Female 1G Fun Run in division FR										
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Grade					
	1	155	CAMERON STOWELL	00:19:49.9	1st					
	2	470	EMILY TOURING	00:22:33.6	1st					
Female 2G Fun Run in division FR										
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Grade					
	1	469	GRACE TOURING	00:21:41.6	2nd					
	2	39	RENEE WINGATE	00:23:47.5	2nd					
	3	605	SARA LEBRON	00:24:09.7	2nd					
	4	567	SYDNEY MCILLWAIN	00:25:03.3	2nd					
	5	447	AUDREY HARRELL	00:25:34.8	2nd					
Female 3G Fun Run in division FR										
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Grade					
	1	189	LUCY LAWRENCE	00:23:29.3	3rd					
	2	150	CAMERON TRIAY	00:24:45.0	3rd					
	3	457	EMILY PERRY	00:24:53.3	3rd					
	4	537	KENDALL NORDMAN	00:25:41.8	3rd					
	5	37	MEGAN DAVIS	00:28:53.5	3rd					
	6	181	TARA BITTNER	00:34:26.9	3rd					
	7	238	ASHLEY SANDRIK	00:34:27.6	3rd					
	8	34	KEILY DAVIS	00:46:13.6	3rd					
Female 5G Fun Run in division FR										
Place		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age/Grade					
	1	527	ALLY RAUDENBUSH	00:25:19.2	5th					
	2	285	DANIELLE LAM	00:25:31.8	5th					